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314406 
515275 
516409 
514585 
516587 
516588 
516589 
316590 
5146591 
317672 
917738 
517777 
517922 
918214 
518432 
518533 
600317 
600328 
600341 
600353 
600365 
600419 
600715 
600716 
600717 
600718 
600721 
600855 
600960 
601068 
601069 
601135 
601227 
601264 
601306 
601568 
601681 
601685 
601736 
601810 
601936 
601949 
602112 
602153 
602182 
602248 
602393 
602423 
602441 
602441 
602445 
602450 
602479 
602479 
602479 
602485 
602488 
602530 
602536 
602538 
602539 
602541 
602605 
602608 
602616 
602625 
602630 
602641 
602956 
603036 
603072 
603074 
603076 
603078 
603095 
603121 
603134 
603142 
603146 
603211 
603236 
603267 
603268 
603288 
603289 

XEROX CORPORATION. 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY GF TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
MILEAGE MASTERS INC 
FUTURE NOW INC, THE 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
BOWERS OIL CO 
MILEAGE MASTERS INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
VMI 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
MOTOROLA 
TULSA METROPOLITAN 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
CITY OF TULSA 
HONEYWELL INC 
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
FAIRVIEW AFX INC 
NATIONAL POLICE SUPPLY 
D & G AUDIO SERVICE 
LOVE BOX COMPANY INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
CELLULAR ONE 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
J & S AUTO SERVICE CENTER 
HUNTER RV CENTER 
CELLULAR ONE 
SWINNEY SUPPLY CENTER INC 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CQ 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
MIREX 
BRINK R. R. LOCKING 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
NAPCO 
NAPCO 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
ICS 
MIREX 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
MIREX CORPORATION 
INDUSTRIAL CABLE SUPPLY 
ROSS MARTIN CO. 
LAWRENCE PHOTO GRAPHIC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
DATAPLEX CORPORATION 
MIREX 

UNI SOURCE 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
MACRO 4 INC 
NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
RECO OF OKLAHOMA 
SARTAIN, ANN 
HILLIARD, REGINALD 
GRAINGER W W INC 
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
GROCERIES 
SERVICE 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
GROCERIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE 
LEASE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 

420.00 
977.35 
408.70 

4,903.00 
50.00 
357.00 

1,150.00 
160.00 

4,263.00 
78.41 

3,784.00 
517.90 
230.84 

1,396.56 
347.56 
488.49 
350.00 
440.79 
84.95 
200.05 
200.05 
894.11 
180.00 

2,000.00 
48.00 

3,042.21 
38.00 
297.97 
93.86 
17.00 

267.40 
49.90 

159.39 
437.77 
250.65 
56.64 

274.33 
1,320.00 
475.90 

3.92 
71.70 
34.00 

379.80 
36.05 

149.00 
1,513.41 
211.79 
37.00 
42.75 
37.75 

7,084.50 
287.24 
423.87 

1,023.88 
588.90 
129.56 
61.39 

1,590.00 
570.19 
224.00 
69.33 
547.41 
66.03 
304.48 
56.44 
100.30 

1,504.00 
298.49 
927.50 
584.00 
550.00 
50.55 

222.77 
75.00 

1,732.00 
490.50 
983.27 
750.48 

6,658.47 
93.16 

163.00 
184.32 
414.72 
29.14 

187.15 


